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Kolmen hallin BCD turnaus

Asko
Heli
Ismo
Pekka
Harri
Toni
Juhani
Ari
Juhani
Lasse
Jari
Ari
Nico
Seppo
Ari
Jorma
Vesa
Heikki
Aaro
Tomi
Sami
Pauli
Salla
Mika
Jyrki
Paavo
Jaakko
Markku
Taisto
Pertti
Jari
Raimo
Tatu
Marjaana
Pekka
Olavi
Vilma
Tapio
Lasse
Raimo
Tatu
Kai
Kaija
Aleksi
Heikki
Atte
Pentti

Oijennus
Makinen
Miilumaki
Murtokangas
Lahdensuo
Mariapori
Riutta
Sillanpaa
Ryyndnen
Viinamaki
Ikdheimonen
Sarkijarvi
Olsson
Selkee

Oksa

Hallila
Nygard
Korkiamaki
Ruotsalainen
Hemminki
Lehtimaki
Pesu
Hemminki
Pannula
Koskiniemi
Muhonen
Pannula
Pesu
Rasinaho
Saari
Keski-Hakuni
Kohtanen
Lehtosaari
Hyténen
Haapala
Kokko

Salo
Huhdanmaki
Luoma-aho
Leppdaho
Lehtosaari
Oksa
Niemela
Oijennus
Peltonen
Tervasmaki
Yli-Olli

Yhteistulos

3967
3875
3870
3814
3810
3806
3785
3772
3770
3766
3655
3622
3593
3537
3506
3502
3476
3438
3063
2508
2494
2450
2440
2416
2379
2340
2322
2321
2316
2275
1283
1251
1240
1238
1234
1229
1222
1217
1207
1168
1163
1150
1148
1146
1141
1139
1136

Alajarvi

1338
1277
1206
1258
1306
1233
1202
1241
1220
1295
1235
1139
1051
1166
1148
1257
1118
1050
956
1190

1278
1253
1195
1262
1118
1096
1122
1155

1207
1168

1150

1136

Kuortane

1312
1283
1254
1240
1201
1325
1259
1221
1294
1245
1247
1288
1250
1197
1135
1060
1257
1159
1072
1318
1312

1187
1221
1117
1222
1226

1161
1143
1283
1251
1240
1238
1234

1222
1217

1163

1148

1139

Lapua
1317
1315
1410
1316
1303
1248
1324
1310
1256
1226
1173
1195
1292
1174
1223
1185
1101
1229
1035

1182
1172

1199

1132

1229

1146
1141



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Orvo
Joni
Jani
Jouko
Osmo
Timo

Kovero
Hautamaki
Huosianmaa
Olsson
Makela
Lamp

1134
1127
1126
1119
1100
1027

1134

1127
1126
1119
1100
1027



